A
N
T1
30
-X
Y
 S
er

6.8
8
12.7
DETAIL A
SCALE 2 : 5
MOUNTING HOLE TYP.
DIMENSIONS:  MILLIMETERS
MODEL A = STAGE
LENGTH
B = NOMINAL
TRAVEL
C = LIMIT
TRAVEL
D = HARDSTOP
TRAVEL E F
ANT130-060-XY 180 60 X 60 66 X 66 75 X 75 42 ~87.5
ANT130-110-XY 230 110 X 110 116 X 116 125 X 125 67 ~100
ANT130-160-XY 280 160 X 160 166 X 166 175 X 175 92 ~112.5
A
N
T1
30

N
O
 T
ec
hn
ol
og
y
9 www.aerotech.com
ANT130-XY Series ORDERING INFORMATION
ANT130-XY Series Linear Stage
ANT130-XY-BASE Aerotech nanotranslation crossed-roller linear positioner
ANT130-XY-PLUS Aerotech nanotranslation crossed-roller linear positioner
ANT130-XY-ULTRA Aerotech nanotranslation crossed-roller linear positioner
Linear Stage Travel
ANT130-060-XY-BASE 60 mm travel XY stage with linear motor and limits
ANT130-110-XY-BASE 110 mm travel XY stage with linear motor and limits
ANT130-160-XY-BASE 160 mm travel XY stage with linear motor and limits
ANT130-060-XY-PLUS 60 mm travel XY stage with linear motor and limits (high accuracy version)
ANT130-110-XY-PLUS 110 mm travel XY stage with linear motor and limits (high accuracy version)
ANT130-160-XY-PLUS 160 mm travel XY stage with linear motor and limits (high accuracy version)
ANT130-060-XY-ULTRA 60 mm travel XY stage with linear motor and limits (high accuracy version)
ANT130-110-XY-ULTRA 110 mm travel XY stage with linear motor and limits (high accuracy version)
ANT130-160-XY-ULTRA 160 mm travel XY stage with linear motor and limits (high accuracy version)
Output Cable Connectors
-25DU Single 25-pin D connector (standard)
-4DU-25DU 4-pin HPD and 25-pin D connectors
Note: -25DU single 25-pin connector option not valid for systems using bus voltages greater than 80 V